s 	Electronic Filing	Cover Sheet	······································
	: print this page and use it hown below) on the top and b		
	(((H0700010	5042 3)))	
	31) 8611 (2011 8811 2211 8911 17817 8821 411 H0700010504	11 80111 97918 11869 1719(1 79)11 13991 17119 23adct	J 11 [UD]
Note: DO N	IOT hit the REFRESH/RELO	AD button on your browser	from this
	page. Doing so will generat	re another cover sheet.	ar,
To:	of Corporations	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,
Fax Numbe			
	ame : PROSKAUER ROSE LLP umber : 074673001063		
Phone Fax Numbe	: (561)995-4704 r : (561)241-7145		
.			rrannendilige en antik kening eks in eksi raphyrra
<u> </u>			
	DA/FOREIGN LIN	ITED LIABILIT	Y CO.
37 IDA	DA/FOREIGN LIN	FUC	
H 3: 37	ANEMON	NE LLC LS	
3: 37 STATE CORIDA		FUC	2001 SE(

ł

AR 19 2007 3:20 PM FR PROSKAUER ROSE 561 241 7145 TO 5063#28051001#18 P.02

H07000105042

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: ANEMONE LLC.

٠..

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is 6048 NW 24th Terrace, Boca Raton, FL 33496.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> Donald Barker 6048 NW 24th Terrace Boca Raton, FL 33496

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Donald Barker, Trustee of the Donald M. Barker Declaration of Trust dated June 13, 2005, Member

Typed or printed name of signee



5063/28051-001 Current/9527372v1